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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 28Temporary Code 201646
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 19 James Sangirardi 70.9 78 32 3 70.9 78 32 21½ 3036 6645
2 15 Audrina Durante 64.1 70½ 39½ 64.1 70½ 39½ 20 1460 6569
3 20 Derek Saitta 62.7 69 41 10 62.7 69 41 18 3237 6954
4 14 Stella Bouloukos 61.8 68 42 61.8 68 42 18½ 1427 6737
5 16 Jake Thompson 61.8 68 42 61.8 68 42 18 2610 6021
6 22 Lindsay Hochberg 60.5 66½ 43½ 7 60.5 66½ 43½ 17½ 2804 6563
7 27 Sean Dawson 61.6 61 38 3 61.6 61 38 16 3124 6028
8 17 Jonathan Miller 55.0 60½ 49½ 55.0 60½ 49½ 16 2949 6525
9 12 Victoria Hiu 54.5 60 50 3 54.5 60 50 17 2077 6604

10 11 Alex Martinez 54.5 60 50 7 54.5 60 50 15 3129 5439
11 1 Hunter Cohen 53.2 58½ 51½ 6 53.2 58½ 51½ 16 3422 6494
12 25 Lily Lamberg 51.8 57 53 7 51.8 57 53 15½ 3788 6485
13 23 Liam Schiede 51.4 56½ 53½ 13 51.4 56½ 53½ 14½ 3164 5792
14 21 Henry Ziporkin 46.4 51 59 46.4 51 59 14 2818 6715
15 4 Zach Koska 46.4 51 59 46.4 51 59 14 2792 5875
16 5 Victoria Kachuba 45.9 50½ 59½ 3 45.9 50½ 59½ 13½ 1767 5853
17 28 Ariel Rabinovich 56.3 49½ 38½ 56.3 49½ 38½ 13½ 3373 5374
18 8 Anna Bieler 44.5 49 61 3 44.5 49 61 13 1909 5722
19 26 Andrew DePaola 43.6 48 62 10 43.6 48 62 13 3087 4740
20 6 Valerie Kachuba 41.8 46 64 41.8 46 64 13 2449 6529
21 13 Natalie Mitchell 40.9 45 65 40.9 45 65 12 3052 5920
22 9 Ashley Flynn 39.1 43 67 6 39.1 43 67 12 2061 5208
23 2 Wyatt Vanostein 36.4 40 70 36.4 40 70 11 2065 4636
24 24 Michael Sorrentino 33.6 37 73 33.6 37 73 10 2274 5904
25 10 LIllian Penfield 32.6 35½ 73½ 5 32.6 35½ 73½ 9½ 2653 4639
26 18 Zachary Molnar 31.8 35 75 31.8 35 75 10 2883 5241
27 7 Giavanna Kachuba 25.5 28 82 25.5 28 82 8 1869 6408
28 3 Wolff Vanostein 22.9 25 84 8 22.9 25 84 7 1249 4498

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 James Sangirardi 204 200 234 638 7 <---> Audrina Durante 196 235 202 633 4
3-4 Stella Bouloukos 251 238 220 709 3 <---> Derek Saitta 238 239 257 734 8
5-6 Sean Dawson 215 237 206 658 0 <---> Jake Thompson 245 239 226 710 11
7-8 Liam Schiede 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Lindsay Hochberg 253 228 251 732 11

9-10 Hunter Cohen 234 214 224 672 3 <---> Alex Martinez 246 238 223 707 8
11-12 Zach Koska 203 194 0 397 0 <---> Jonathan Miller 211 244 208 663 11
13-14 Victoria Hiu 234 260 233 727 11 <---> Andrew DePaola 0 0 0 0 0
15-16 Valerie Kachuba 210 213 218 641 0 <---> Lily Lamberg 231 230 238 699 11
17-18 Ariel Rabinovich 236 205 225 666 4 <---> Henry Ziporkin 202 213 237 652 7
19-20 Victoria Kachuba 223 244 216 683 8 <---> Natalie Mitchell 205 215 242 662 3
21-22 Anna Bieler 213 204 242 659 8 <---> Wyatt Vanostein 215 188 221 624 3
23-24 Ashley Flynn 220 213 223 656 7 <---> Michael Sorrentino 225 212 206 643 4
25-26 LIllian Penfield 216 213 247 676 8 <---> Giavanna Kachuba 220 201 216 637 3
27-28 Wolff Vanostein 204 229 228 661 0 <---> Zachary Molnar 236 237 229 702 11

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 155 Alex Martinez 155 Ariel Rabinovich 153 LIllian Penfield
Scratch Series 434 Alex Martinez 423 Ariel Rabinovich 414 Lily Lamberg

Handicap Game 260 Victoria Hiu 257 Derek Saitta 253 Lindsay Hochberg
Handicap Series 734 Derek Saitta 732 Lindsay Hochberg 727 Victoria Hiu
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Boys Scratch Game 155 Ariel Rabinovich 145 Derek Saitta 137 Zachary Molnar
Scratch Series 423 Ariel Rabinovich 402 Zachary Molnar 398 Derek Saitta

Handicap Game 257 Derek Saitta 245 Jake Thompson 244 Jonathan Miller
Handicap Series 734 Derek Saitta 710 Jake Thompson 702 Zachary Molnar

Girls Scratch Game 155 Alex Martinez 153 Lillian Penfield 143 Lily Lamberg
Scratch Series 434 Alex Martinez 414 Lily Lamberg 394 Lillian Penfield

Handicap Game 260 Victoria Hiu 253 Lindsay Hochberg 251 Stella Bouloukos
Handicap Series 732 Lindsay Hochberg 727 Victoria Hiu 709 Stella Bouloukos

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 197 Andrew DePaola 190 Derek Saitta 187 LIllian Penfield
Scratch Series 574 Andrew DePaola 481 Ariel Rabinovich 480 LIllian Penfield

Handicap Game 325 Derek Saitta 294 James Sangirardi 292 Sean Dawson
Handicap Series 830 Derek Saitta 818 James Sangirardi 799 Andrew DePaola

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 20 games to be eligible for any league award.

Boys Scratch Game 197 Andrew DePaola 190 Derek Saitta 184 Sean Dawson
Scratch Series 574 Andrew DePaola 481 Ariel Rabinovich 458 Liam Schiede

Handicap Game 325 Derek Saitta 294 James Sangirardi 280 Henry Ziporkin
Handicap Series 830 Derek Saitta 818 James Sangirardi 799 Andrew DePaola

Girls Scratch Game 187 Lillian Penfield 174 Alex Martinez 160 Natalie Mitchell
Scratch Series 480 Lillian Penfield 461 Alex Martinez 414 Lily Lamberg

Handicap Game 280 Lillian Penfield 270 Valerie Kachuba 268 Natalie Mitchell
Handicap Series 732 Lindsay Hochberg 727 Victoria Hiu 717 Natalie Mitchell

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Hunter Cohen
1 Hunter Cohen 114 104 3422 30 373 339 129 109 119 357 672

2 - Wyatt Vanostein
2 Wyatt Vanostein 98 118 2065 21 311 286 98 71 104 273 624

3 - Wolff Vanostein
3 Wolff Vanostein 59 153 1249 21 191 166 50 75 74 199 661

4 - Zach Koska
4 Zach Koska 107 110 2792 26 340 310 94 85 a103 282 609

5 - Victoria Kachuba
5 Victoria Kachuba 65 148 1767 27 213 182 73 94 66 233 683

6 - Valerie Kachuba
6 Valerie Kachuba 81 134 2449 30 257 223 76 79 84 239 641

7 - Giavanna Kachuba
7 Giavanna Kachuba 62 151 1869 30 210 176 69 50 65 184 637

8 - Anna Bieler
8 Anna Bieler 70 144 1909 27 221 190 69 60 98 227 659

9 - Ashley Flynn
9 Ashley Flynn 85 130 2061 24 261 233 90 83 93 266 656

10 - LIllian Penfield
10 Lillian Penfield 126 93 2653 21 395 370 122 119 153 394 676

11 - Alex Martinez
11 Alex Martinez 130 90 3129 24 408 380 155 147 132 434 707

12 - Victoria Hiu
12 Victoria Hiu 69 144 2077 30 233 199 87 113 86 286 727

13 - Natalie Mitchell
13 Natalie Mitchell 113 105 3052 27 368 337 99 109 136 344 662

14 - Stella Bouloukos
14 Stella Bouloukos 47 164 1427 30 157 123 85 72 54 211 709

15 - Audrina Durante
15 Audrina Durante 48 163 1460 30 157 123 33 72 39 144 633
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

16 - Jake Thompson
16 Jake Thompson 96 120 2610 27 300 269 123 117 104 344 710

17 - Jonathan Miller
17 Jonathan Miller 98 118 2949 30 318 284 92 125 89 306 663

18 - Zachary Molnar
18 Zachary Molnar 120 99 2883 24 384 356 136 137 129 402 702

19 - James Sangirardi
19 James Sangirardi 101 116 3036 30 330 296 88 84 118 290 638

20 - Derek Saitta
20 Derek Saitta 107 110 3237 30 327 293 126 127 145 398 734

21 - Henry Ziporkin
21 Henry Ziporkin 93 123 2818 30 284 250 79 90 114 283 652

22 - Lindsay Hochberg
22 Lindsay Hochberg 93 123 2804 30 298 264 127 102 125 354 732

23 - Liam Schiede
23 Liam Schiede 117 101 3164 27 376 345 a112 a112 a112 336 639

24 - Michael Sorrentino
24 Michael Sorrentino 84 131 2274 27 276 245 94 81 75 250 643

25 - Lily Lamberg
25 Lily Lamberg 126 93 3788 30 403 369 136 135 143 414 699

26 - Andrew DePaola
27 Andrew DePaola 147 74 3087 21 465 440 a142 a142 a142 426 648

27 - Sean Dawson
28 Sean Dawson 115 103 3124 27 356 325 112 134 103 349 658

28 - Ariel Rabinovich
29 Ariel Rabinovich 140 81 3373 24 434 406 155 124 144 423 666

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Boys   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Trey Dworkin 70 144 70 1 70 70 0 0
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